
Prevost Owners Group
Suspension "Virtual Classroom"

Demonstration starts at 7:00 pm, CST, Log on 10 min Before
Schedule update 1/31/2011, 7:12 AM

POG Handle Name email contact
Wednesday, January 05, 2011

invitation email sent 1 michaeldterry Michael Terry michael_terry@comcast.net
invitation email sent 2 Alan & MK Hann Alan__ alanhann@me.com
invitation email sent 3 Larry W Larry & Pat Walker plvolunteers@aol.com
invitation email sent 4 lndycht Lee Bruce prevostliberty@gmail.com
invitation email sent 5 johnklopp John Klopp & Cheryl Ray johnklopp@yahoo.com

Sunday, January 09, 2011
invitation email sent 1 hhoppe Harry Hoppe hhoppe34@att.net 530-273-9124
invitation email sent 2 ajducote Andre & Ann Ducote ajducote@gmail.com
invitation email sent 3 Prevost1111 Mike and Dianna Parsons michaelparsons@yahoo.com
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Wednesday, January 12, 2011
invitation email sent 1 rahangman Rodger & Faye rahangman@yahoo.com 720-212-0795/870-350-1032
invitation email sent 2 Charles Spera Chuck and Barb spera@voyager.net
invitation email sent 3 lonesome george George conveyors@tds.net 317-539-5472
invitation email sent 4 AprilWhine Sherry AprilWhine@aol.com 702-219-7663
invitation email sent 5 craiglenz Craig Lenz lenzc@sasktel.net 306-537-9640

Sunday, January 16, 2011
invitation email sent 1 Dallas Cates Dallas & Penny Cates dhcates@msn.com 253-297-8176
invitation email sent 2 sswindle14260 Sammy and Brenda sswindle14260@me.com
invitation email sent 3 Wayne wayne Wjfrazior@hotmail.com
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POG Handle Name email Contact
Wednesday, January 19, 2011

invitation email sent 1 Lawrence M. Larry and Sandy Dahlin ldahlin@cox.net
invitation email sent 2 awr Alan awr76180@yahoo.com
invitation email sent 3 TRohrbaugh Terry TLRohrbaugh@CDStraining.com 717-873-1650  
invitation email sent 4 lonesome george George conveyors@tds.net 317-539-5472
invitation email sent 4 Ray Davis Ray Davis rdavis@cox.net 510-922-3461 

Scheduled members will receive an invitation Webex  email 3 - 4 days before their scheduled time slot.  If you do not  receive invitation email, please 
contact Hector Duplichen.

Maximum 5 members per session
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Prevost Owners Group
Suspension "Virtual Classroom"

Demonstration starts at 7:00 pm, CST, Log on 10 min Before
Schedule update 1/31/2011, 7:12 AM5

Sunday, January 23, 2011
invitation email sent 1 rmboies Bob and Debi Boies rmboies@msn.com 864-895-5234
invitation email sent 2 Tony and Jenny Conder aggies09 tconder@condercompany.com
invitation email sent 3 Terry Millard TerryM terrylmillard@gmail.com 239-691-6005
invitation email sent 4 pwf252 Patrick & Sherry Fix pwfix@azteca-omega.com 12145028062
invitation email sent 5 Orren Zook Orren Zook ozook@earthlink.net 330-727-2711

Wednesday, January 26, 2011
invitation email sent 1 RonAltman Ron Altman rla23430@yahoo.com 321-268-8161
invitation email sent 2 Gary & Peggy Stevens Gary S. gstevens7@comcast.net
invitation email sent 3 grantracy Granvil Tracy grantracy@aol.com
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Sunday, January 30, 2011
invitation email sent 1 dmatz Doug & Melanie Matz dougmatz@me.com 631.749.2376
invitation email sent 2 Darrell and Linda Darrell and Linda darrell@leduc-county.com
invitation email sent 3 pwf252 Patrick & Sherry Fix pwfix@azteca-omega.com 12145028062
invitation email sent 4 truk4u Tom C. truk4u@windstream.net
invitation email sent 5 Joe C jcannarozzi@gmail.com 708 243 7871
invitation email sent 6 Michael D Terry michael_terry@comcast.net 770 928-0880
invitation email sent 7 rahangman Roger rahangman@yahoo.com 17202120795

Scheduled members will receive an invitation Webex  email 3 - 4 days before their scheduled time slot.  If you do not  receive invitation email, please 
contact Hector Duplichen.

Maximum 5 members per session
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